
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

365
222
147

2
46
15

901
1

Name

Nemanja Milovanović
Darko Božilović
Dragan Stojković
Aleksandar Tošić
Aleksa Radojković
Aleksandar Marinković
Dragoljub Arsić
Dejan Čolović

Make

Honda
Ford
Alfa Romeo
Honda
Honda
Renault
Renault
Ford

Laps

3
4
4
6
4
5
5

Best Tm

2:04.421
2:05.879
2:06.683
2:07.299
2:07.490
2:20.713
2:21.367

Diff

1.458
2.262
2.878
3.069

16.292
16.946

Gap

1.458
0.804
0.616
0.191

13.223
0.654

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14.7.2018 16:18:11

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Kraljeva 2018

AUTO

Trening 2 Divizija 1

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:00:54

Beranovci 5,250 Km

14.7.2018 16:00


